SPLIT FRAME PIPE CUTTING & BEVELLING MACHINE
The TTCB Series Machine is ideal for all types of Pipe Cutting, Bevelling and End Preparation. The split frame
design supports the tool to split in half at the frame and mount around the OD of the in-line pipe or fittings
for secure, stable clamping. The equipment performs precision in-line cut or simultaneous cut/bevel, single
point, counter bore and flange facing operations, as well as weld end preparation on open-ended pipe,
ranging from 6" to 48 inches on most wall thickness and material.
Features:
l Ergonomically design helps to
operate in minimal space.
l Wide range of drive options
increase the flexibility of operation.
l Fully enclosed bearings helps for
safe and durable operation.
l TRITORC Models cover range from
6" to 48 inches.
l All accessories are interchangeable
between most of machines.
Drives : 1) Pneumatic 2) Electric 3) Servo 4) Hydraulic TTCB Series
MODEL
No.
 TTCB-12 6" - 12" 340 501   68.95
 TTCB-14 8" - 14" 381 552   75.85
 TTCB-16 10" - 16" 431 602   87.1
 TTCB-20 14" - 20" 534 705   97.6
 TTCB-24 18" - 24" 635 806   113.1
 TTCB-28 22" - 28" 774 945 85.5 152.7 127.9
 TTCB-30 24" - 30" 787 958   128.3
 TTCB-34 28" - 34" 926 1097   144.8
 TTCB-36 30" - 36" 938 1109   146.6
 TTCB-42 36" - 42" 1096 1267   163.2
 TTCB-48 42" - 48" 1256 1427   179
RANGE MACHINE ID
mm
MACHINE OD
mm

MODEL
No. RANGE MACHINE ID
mm
MACHINE OD
mm
THICKNESS
mm
HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT
kg
TCSL Series Machine Range: Drive Specifications:
 TCSL-4 2" - 4" 130 247   22.1
 TCSL-6 2" - 6" 184 301   24.9
 TCSL-8 2" - 8" 238 355   29.2
 TCSL-10 4" - 10" 292 409   31.8
 TCSL-12 6" - 12" 343 460   34.8
 TCSL-14 8" - 14" 373 490 58.5 127.5 36
 TCSL-16 10" - 16" 424 541   38.4
 TCSL-18 12" - 18" 478 595   41.2
 TCSL-20 14" - 20" 528 645   43.2
 TCSL-22 16" - 22" 576 693   49.7
 TCSL-24 18" - 24" 636 753   52.3
AIR OPERATED
MOTOR
l Torque: 117 Nm
l Power: 3.77 HP